
Company Contact Email Website

4imprint Inc. Mike Hill mhill@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com

API Source Louis Buckner louis.buckner@apisource.com www.apisource.com

Athletic Union Nick Schrank nick@athleticunion.com www.athleticunion.com

Brandeditems Inc. Ash Dimant Ash@brandeditems.com www.brandeditems.com

Club Colors Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com www.clubcolors.com

CustomInk LLC Megan Jones licensing@customink.com www.customink.com

District Promos LLC Jake Ferreri jake@districtpromos.com www.districtpromos.com

DME Delivers Valerie Green valerie.green@dmedelivers.com www.dmedelivers.com

Flynn O'Hara Uniforms Rob Rose rrose@flynnohara.com www.flynnohara.com

Fresh Prints LLC Josh Arbit licensing@freshprints.com www.freshprints.com

G & G Outfitters Inc Audrey Hill ahill@ggoutfitters.com www.ggoutfitters.com

Geiger Collegiate Promotions Paul Cline geigerlicensing@geiger.com www.geiger.com

Honorcraft Inc. Becky Fong Hughes bfong@honorcraft.com www.honorcraft.com

HSA Enterprises, Inc. Maurice Vaz maurice@hsamiami.com www.hsamiami.com

Mac Mannes Chris Huebner chuebner@macmannes.com www.macmannes.com

Magellan Collegiate Promotions Rachel Schaar rachels@magellanpromotions.com www.magellanpromotions.com

Pat Dome Enterprises Mike Ickowitz mike@patdome.com www.patdome.com

Pride Products Distributors LLC Wendy Ferber WFerber@pride-products.com www.pride-products.com

Sports Locker, The Sean O'Connell sales@sportslocker.biz www.sportslocker.biz

Traypml Inc. DBA Tray, Inc. Mike Stone mstone@trayinc.com www.trayinc.com

University Tees Inc. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com www.universitytees.com

* license is pending
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